SEV-25FG

—= KOSHIN

S DEET

B{% SEV-25FG-AAA-0 <K100) (012926002)

* RORMHAE (IR —EH = Y QR T

No. | #B&a— K B R % EREK B ok - # E B w =

1| 012190502 | SE-40 &7 5-A (KOSHNAT ) 1 | ADC+ ¥3yh "MADE IN JAPAN' 5,400

2| 011400201 | SER-25 RATZS>i° 1 | ADC ¥3yh 850

3| 011332801 | SE-40 Fry#n' 7 1 | NBR 750 N

4| 011807802 | 20A "S54 = 2 300 | PA-156(4971771-102156)

5| 011057904 | SEK-40E-1737%'7 75yh 1 | ADC 5,150

6 | 012245701 | SEV-25FG @& = 1 | FC200 3,750

7| 012245602 | SEV-25FG /€ RS 1 | FC200 3,100

8| 011144903 | SEH25 HH 75> 1 | ADC -49% 2,000

9| 011059301 | SE-40L-1 7575 N4y 1| CR 300 N
10 | 012700801 | SEV-40 N—R & = 1| SPC 4,100
11| 011041702 | 25 4yy3yIn - 4 | #E{EE=—J)L (PVC)EE 70" 150 N
12 | 743119030 | MAMFFESEARARIL 4 | M6X 16 SWRM 100 N
13 | 827419006 | <~EFv b 4 | M6 13&% SWRM 100 N
14 | 846207106 | FEES 4 | 1/45MF 19 t 1.2 100 N
15 | 012208001 | KIDO T ¥ N—R 2 | SPCC T45 400
16 | 011809102 | SEI25 AVb 53 1| ®REA4T 1,250
17 | 011270002 | SEF25 Ayh i 1| ®RIAT LF 800
18 | 011011003 | SE-25 A/RI5N - 1| F-23 550
19 | 735719145 | "MKV i B FFE 1| M8X 14 100 N
20| 011011401 | SE-25 {UN'FEAET v+ — 3 | BSP 100 N
21| 012240301 | SEV-25FG-AAA-O &4k 1 | FhOy74Mbs 0.05T 100 N
22 | 012224001 | K100-CO-P Iy’ 1 | EPA EU EMC B[ -
23| 011067302 | SEK-40 *h=flk - I 1 | HGOA-MN@ 15 h-# v£5399 2,700
24| 011501401 | Oy’ 1 | 1517-42.5 NBR 450 N
25| 889855048 | OYy4 1 | P48 NBR 100 N
26 | 743119045 | MAMEILRESHEANAERIL b 3 | M8X20 SWRM 100 N
27 | 743119047 | MANEILRESHEANARIL b 12 | M8X 25 SWRM 100 N
28 | 734532074 | RENRFRIV S (P97e- 1) 4 | M8X25 SCM CS 150 N
29 | 854255008 | ¥-Myi+ 4| ¢8 100 N
30 | 011848001 | SE-25 Uv4yFhy7 Uv5 43 2 2,600 | PA-11(4971771-100060)

OBl AR EBROREIToTEY A,

OB FER<ERTHEBHYET.

OFRRMRICHERRISENTEY £t A.

ORXMRRHEB PPV ET,



SEV-25FG —= KOSHIN

B4 SEV-25FG-AAA-0 <K100) (012926002) ¢ ERLEE— B U OEET
No. | #B&@I—R L] B O 7 | L i & Z

31| 011748901 | SE-25 hhAy495/393 2 1,550

32| 011380701 | AkOyIN 94y (YN £F )25mm 2 300 N

33| 011380301 | hA0ysZ{&k 25mm 2 650

34 | 011402801 | hhBysA4EN v+ (25mm) 2 300 N

35| 011383701 | SE-25 R AR—R 1] 1" X3M 4,050

36 | 012174501 | SE-25 25- hy7" Uys 1| ABS GTR10 2 350 N

37 | 034078402 | SM25 25X 15 DF=v7 I 1| ABS AGI5AT E 150

38 | 034078302 | SM25 25X 2 0¥TDF=v I 1| ABS 150

39 | 034006502 | SM-25 fiv7°Yr5 N y$y 1| CR 100 N

40 | 011819301 | SE-25 AV -#-43(48Y3Y) 1 950

41| 940019022 | k—R/NV R 1| ¢22 100 N

42 | 940019026 | k—R/NV R 1| 26 150 N

43| 940019032 | R—R/NV R 3| ¢32 150 N

44 | 889955025 | O 2 | G25 100 N
012013704 | SE fIXXHBERIREREAE /4 ¥4IV 1| A4P12 300 N
012240401 | SEV-25FG BEREtftiEt 1| A4 lIE 100 N

OEMRALEBRORTRT>TEYEA, DEERFELERTIILHPHYET. ORFMECHERIEENTEYEHA. OXBEREREOIDHVET,



_ wﬁmtﬂ:

https://www.pump-oroshi.com/

N TRUR@ICEAT 2 HEVEDE



https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
mailto:the-pump@chuoshoko.com

